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Ponteland Methodist Church 

Meanders Walking Group - 2020 

Meet in the car park at 9.30am prompt - Walks will be 8 to 10 miles. 

Date Leader Comments 

4 January  Geoff & Angela Lisle AGM 

18   

1 February   

15   

29   

14 March Peter Michell  

28 John Angel  

18 April Margaret Wells  

2 May Chris Matthew  

LAKES WEEKEND 

15 John & Margaret Bell Lakes A Walk 

 Chris Matthew Lakes B Walk 

16  Lakes A & B Walk 

17  Lakes B Walk 

30 May  Lorna Paterson  

13 Jun Gaye Templeton  

27   

11 July  John & Margaret Bell  

25 Alan Groves  

8 August Rev Jona Sewell  

22 John & Margaret Bell  

5 September  Linda Wilkinson  

19 MEANDERS BUS TRIP 

Meander – Alan Groves; Mini/Midi – Matthew Cooper 

Whitby 

3 October Margaret Wells  

17 John Angel  

31 Geoff & Angela Lisle  

14 November   

28   
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Midi Meanders 

Meet in the car park at 10am prompt - Walks will be 5 to 6 miles. 

 

Date Leader Comments 

4 April   

20 June   

18 July   

15 August   

 

Mini Meanders *** 

Meet in the car park at 10am prompt - Walks will be up to 5 miles. 

 

Date Leader Comments 

7 March Rosemary Gray  

4 April   

2 May   

6 June   

4 July   

1 August   

12 September   

10 October   

 

*** At first walk decide on all the other walks, Volunteers to lead walks are very welcome 

 

Please do an exchange from the list if you cannot lead your scheduled 

walk. 

Please inform the Walk Coordinator (Matthew Cooper) who will email 

walk details.  His email addresses are: 

➢ Matthew.Cooper@weareumi.co.uk (WORK) 

➢ mscsquared@hotmail.com (HOME) 

Please email BOTH email addresses 

  

mailto:Matthew.Cooper@weareumi.co.uk
mailto:mscsquared@hotmail.com
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Dates to Remember: 

 

• 12th April – Easter Sunday 

 

• Thursday 14th May to Sunday 17th May – Lakes Weekend 

 

• 7th June – Party in the Park 

 

• Treasure Hunt (TBC) 

 

• 12th September - Ponteland Flower Show (???) 

 

• 19th September – Meander Bus Trip - WHITBY
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Cowan Syd 01661 824 459  syd.cowan@btinternet.com  

Margaret  margaret.cowan2@btinternet.com  

Davison Elizabeth 01661 825 992 07833 147 152 e.a.davison@btinternet.com  

Fairbairn Alison 0191 284 4876 07718 341 755 alifairb@blueyonder.co.uk  

Falcus Jim 01661 872 495  jimfalcus@live.co.uk  

Marian   marianfalcus@hotmail.com 

Fedoroff Peter    

Gonnet Andrew 01661 821 362 07503 641 369 agonnet@cooptel.net  

Gray Rosemary 01661 822 493 07840 119 846 rosemary.gray19@gmail.com  

Groves Alan 01661 824 764 07759 597 266 alan.groves1@btinternet.com  

Pauline 07443 332 320 pauline.groves2@btinternet.com  

Groves Marianne    

Hardy Jennifer    

Harper Kay 01661 824 770 07803 666 051 charper@talktalk.net  

Jackson Anke    

Kellway Ann 01661 820 396 07950 929 364 akelway@btinternet.com  

Kirtley Sue    

Lisle Geoff 01661 822 532 07713 000 992 Geoffandangela@btinternet.com 

Angela 07743 509 019 

Lytolis Ruth    

Magnay Brian    
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Matthew Chris 01661 872 580 07880 677 744 cmatthew@talktalk.net  

Georgina gmatthew@live.co.uk  

Michell Peter 01661 871 885 07734 436 887 peter_michell@hotmail.com  

Orton Judith    

Paterson Lorna 01661 854 201   

Philipson Steve    

Reid Ann 01661 822 123  annreid56@yahoo.co.uk  

Rutter Brenda 01661 881 646  brenda-rutter2017@outlook.com  

Scarlett Marjorie 01661 824 801   

Sewell Jona 01661 822 057  geordiejona@gmail.com  

Shaw Barry 01661 872 956 07786 095 083 barryshaw191@btinternet.com  

Templeton Gaye 01661 825 648 07793 537 705 gaye.templeton@sky.com  

Tindale Norman 01661 824 792 07812 417 122  

Thompson Don    

Turner John   

 

 

Pat  

Wells Margaret 01661 825 037 07715 263 360 jackwells31@btinternet.com  

Wilkinson Brian    

Linda  

Williams Ian 01661 824 243  idmrawilliams@talktalk.net  

Wright Don 01661 823 662  don918jean@talktalk.net  

Young Dick 01661 824 766 07802 705 327 radiojry@btinternet.com 
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